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Miss Molly 

Calendar Of Events             Strongest Date    Time         Start Dat  End Date

Neptune Trine P/Sun            Wed Jun 17/20                  May 25/20  Jan 11/25
Saturn Square P/Moon           Mon Oct 19/20 12:00 AM Dst     Sep 17/20  Dec 22/35
Neptune Trine P/Sun            Fri May 14/21                  May 25/20  Jan 11/25
Neptune Trine P/Mars           Wed May 26/21                  Apr 13/21  Feb  5/24
Neptune Trine P/Sun            Sun Jun 20/21                  May 25/20  Jan 11/25
Neptune Trine P/Mars           Mon Jun 21/21                  Apr 13/21  Feb  5/24
Neptune Opposition P/Jupiter   Thr Jun 24/21                  May  7/21  Dec 27/23
Neptune Trine P/Mars           Sat Jul 17/21                  Apr 13/21  Feb  5/24
Neptune Trine P/Sun            Tue Jul 27/21                  May 25/20  Jan 11/25
Uranus Opposition P/Moon       Fri Jan 21/22                  Dec 28/21  Oct  1/22
Uranus Opposition P/Moon       Wed Mar  2/22                  Dec 28/21  Oct  1/22



Neptune Trine P/Mars           Thr Mar 31/22                  Apr 13/21  Feb  5/24
Neptune Trine P/Sun            Sat Apr  2/22                  May 25/20  Jan 11/25
Neptune Opposition P/Jupiter   Mon Apr  4/22                  May  7/21  Dec 27/23
Uranus Opposition P/Moon       Tue Apr 12/22                  Dec 28/21  Oct  1/22
Mars Trine P/Neptune           Thr Sep  1/22  1:08 AM Dst     Aug 30/22  Sep  2/22

Sample: Dates and text for each cycle

A Cycle of: Pluto Trine P/Neptune
 Entry Date      Strongest     Exact Time     Exit Date
Mon Feb 23/26  Thr Apr 16/26                    ----       
    ----       Wed May  6/26                    ----     
    ----       Tue May 26/26                Tue Jul 21/26  
Sat Jan  2/27  Wed Feb  3/27                Wed Mar 10/27  
Thr Jul  8/27  Sat Aug 21/27                    ----       
    ----       Mon Oct 18/27                    ----         
    ----       Fri Dec 10/27                Sat Jan 15/28  
Fri Oct 13/28  Tue Oct 17/28                Sat Oct 21/28  
     When Pluto comes along and starts to affect our Birth Chart's Neptune position, we can expect a 
year period of transformation. This cycle can be very creative as there is the potential for very deep 
changes to take place within. If you are working towards self realization this period can be

Shortened

A Cycle of: Pluto Sextile Venus
 Entry Date      Strongest     Exact Time     Exit Date
Sun Mar 29/26  Wed May  6/26                Sat Jun 13/26  
Wed Jan 27/27  Mon Mar  1/27                    ----       
    ----       Sun May  9/27                    ----         
    ----       Sat Jul 17/27                Wed Sep  1/27  
Thr Dec  2/27  Sat Jan  8/28                Wed Feb  9/28  
Tue Aug 15/28  Mon Oct 16/28                Mon Dec 18/28  
     When Pluto comes along and starts to effect our Birth Chart's Venus position, we can expect a year 
period of personal transformation. This cycle can be extremely rewarding as very deep changes 

Shortened 
Full text for all cycles


